
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

23/04/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.1879 8.1880 8.1879 167,598,657.87 0.1358

22/04/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.0521 8.0522 8.0521 163,770,127.32 0.2172

21/04/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.8349 7.8350 7.8349 159,048,537.02 -0.0008

18/04/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.8357 0.0000 0.0000 159,064,274.94 0.0007

17/04/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.8350 7.8351 7.8350 158,975,824.77 0.0024

16/04/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.8326 7.8327 7.8326 158,475,337.93 -0.1515

11/04/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.9841 7.9842 7.9841 161,450,640.28 0.2777

10/04/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.7064 7.7065 7.7064 159,251,707.67 -0.0636

09/04/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.7700 7.7701 7.7700 163,494,015.32 0.5099

08/04/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.2601 7.2602 7.2601 156,412,424.70 -0.7317

04/04/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.9918 7.9919 7.9918 172,324,194.19 -0.6072

03/04/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.5990 8.5991 8.5990 191,188,623.83 -0.1410

02/04/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.7400 8.7401 8.7400 194,619,234.77 -0.0197

01/04/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.7597 8.7598 8.7597 196,336,517.08 0.0138

31/03/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.7459 8.7460 8.7459 196,491,362.72 -0.2547

27/03/2025 KFCMEGARMF 9.0006 9.0007 9.0006 202,011,626.57 0.1440

26/03/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.8566 8.8567 8.8566 198,426,972.70 0.0342

25/03/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.8224 8.8225 8.8224 202,749,244.36 -0.1395

24/03/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.9619 8.9620 8.9619 205,403,828.08 0.0324

21/03/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.9295 8.9296 8.9295 203,765,919.30 -0.1960

20/03/2025 KFCMEGARMF 9.1255 9.1256 9.1255 208,081,207.59 -0.2492

19/03/2025 KFCMEGARMF 9.3747 9.3748 9.3747 212,054,474.07 -0.0323

18/03/2025 KFCMEGARMF 9.4070 9.4071 9.4070 209,931,316.85 -0.0613

17/03/2025 KFCMEGARMF 9.4683 9.4684 9.4683 208,330,003.83 0.2423

14/03/2025 KFCMEGARMF 9.2260 9.2261 9.2260 200,946,019.00 0.2608

13/03/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.9652 8.9653 8.9652 192,514,649.91 -0.0108

12/03/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.9760 8.9761 8.9760 189,568,322.98 -0.0401

11/03/2025 KFCMEGARMF 9.0161 9.0162 9.0161 188,625,849.38 0.1734

10/03/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.8427 8.8428 8.8427 183,873,776.87 -0.2842

07/03/2025 KFCMEGARMF 9.1269 9.1270 9.1269 184,363,807.65 0.0396

06/03/2025 KFCMEGARMF 9.0873 9.0874 9.0873 182,588,640.52 0.0666

05/03/2025 KFCMEGARMF 9.0207 9.0208 9.0207 178,652,213.37 0.4258

04/03/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.5949 8.5950 8.5949 168,832,070.74 0.1455

03/03/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.4494 8.4495 8.4494 165,199,939.60 -0.1658

28/02/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.6152 8.6153 8.6152 168,486,237.35 -0.2166

27/02/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.8318 8.8319 8.8318 168,420,893.02 -0.0819

26/02/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.9137 8.9138 8.9137 163,599,673.83 0.2094

25/02/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.7043 8.7044 8.7043 155,993,038.30 0.0639

24/02/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.6404 8.6405 8.6404 148,475,005.61 -0.3625

21/02/2025 KFCMEGARMF 9.0029 9.0030 9.0029 149,912,996.46 0.1734

20/02/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.8295 8.8296 8.8295 144,280,303.59 0.1235

19/02/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.7060 8.7061 8.7060 140,265,678.17 -0.0586

18/02/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.7646 8.7647 8.7646 136,320,205.39 -0.0083

17/02/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.7729 0.0000 0.0000 136,449,008.10 0.0008

14/02/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.7721 8.7722 8.7721 135,983,076.40 0.2331

13/02/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.5390 8.5391 8.5390 130,582,745.32 0.2082

11/02/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.3308 8.3309 8.3308 125,744,206.81 -0.1000

10/02/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.4308 8.4309 8.4308 128,085,611.95 0.2122

07/02/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.2186 8.2187 8.2186 123,983,143.52 0.1294

06/02/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.0892 8.0893 8.0892 121,127,537.95 0.1365

05/02/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.9527 7.9528 7.9527 119,161,022.43 -0.1696

04/02/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.1223 8.1224 8.1223 121,904,989.81 0.2303

03/02/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.8920 7.8921 7.8920 118,249,557.82 -0.0445

31/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.9365 7.9366 7.9365 118,532,562.03 -0.1987

30/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 8.1352 8.1353 8.1352 120,928,794.64 0.2056

29/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.9296 7.9297 7.9296 117,811,529.41 -0.0407
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28/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.9703 7.9704 7.9703 118,049,137.99 0.0958

27/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.8745 7.8746 7.8745 113,361,041.62 0.0472

24/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.8273 7.8274 7.8273 112,398,752.78 0.2121

23/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.6152 7.6153 7.6152 112,840,208.49 -0.0241

22/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.6393 7.6394 7.6393 112,863,196.75 -0.0607

21/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.7000 7.7001 7.7000 111,587,180.91 0.0629

20/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.6371 0.0000 0.0000 110,675,698.91 -0.0027

17/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.6398 7.6399 7.6398 110,517,873.22 0.2069

16/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.4329 7.4330 7.4329 107,524,026.21 -0.0048

15/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.4377 7.4378 7.4377 107,525,420.14 0.0625

14/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.3752 7.3753 7.3752 105,904,416.72 0.1881

13/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.1871 7.1872 7.1871 103,385,880.89 0.0038

10/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.1833 7.1834 7.1833 104,246,473.80 -0.2469

09/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.4302 0.0000 0.0000 107,828,635.38 -0.0008

08/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.4310 7.4311 7.4310 108,036,436.78 -0.0326

07/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.4636 7.4637 7.4636 108,988,064.46 -0.0239

06/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.4875 7.4876 7.4875 108,888,512.71 -0.0626

03/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.5501 7.5502 7.5501 107,993,943.99 0.0562

02/01/2025 KFCMEGARMF 7.4939 7.4940 7.4939 107,096,123.94 -0.1489

30/12/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.6428 7.6429 7.6428 108,392,688.53 -0.1334

27/12/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.7762 7.7763 7.7762 108,889,444.80 -0.0900

26/12/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.8662 7.8663 7.8662 107,834,364.40 0.0144

25/12/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.8518 0.0000 0.0000 107,636,584.30 0.0000

24/12/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.8518 7.8519 7.8518 107,163,286.72 0.0626

23/12/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.7892 7.7893 7.7892 105,450,311.54 0.0175

20/12/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.7717 7.7718 7.7717 105,304,700.91 0.0297

19/12/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.7420 7.7421 7.7420 105,474,071.68 0.0393

18/12/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.7027 7.7028 7.7027 104,645,336.35 -0.1489

17/12/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.8516 7.8517 7.8516 106,052,660.70 0.1295

16/12/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.7221 7.7222 7.7221 103,786,697.53 -0.1467

13/12/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.8688 7.8689 7.8688 105,394,795.30 -0.1183

12/12/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.9871 7.9872 7.9871 106,830,605.75 0.0078

11/12/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.9793 7.9794 7.9793 106,222,122.41 -0.4412

09/12/2024 KFCMEGARMF 8.4205 8.4206 8.4205 110,891,337.09 0.6453

06/12/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.7752 7.7753 7.7752 103,255,662.16 0.1162

04/12/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.6590 7.6591 7.6590 102,270,383.46 -0.0989

03/12/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.7579 7.7580 7.7579 103,413,567.52 0.0039

02/12/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.7540 7.7541 7.7540 103,263,288.60 0.0646

29/11/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.6894 7.6895 7.6894 102,354,068.17 -0.0023

28/11/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.6917 0.0000 0.0000 102,384,231.22 -0.0027

27/11/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.6944 7.6945 7.6944 102,912,772.35 0.2086

26/11/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.4858 7.4859 7.4858 100,399,495.62 -0.0685

25/11/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.5543 7.5544 7.5543 101,268,770.64 0.0241

22/11/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.5302 7.5303 7.5302 101,552,467.62 -0.2011

21/11/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.7313 7.7314 7.7313 104,254,948.58 -0.0841

20/11/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.8154 7.8155 7.8154 105,725,309.58 0.0500

19/11/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.7654 7.7655 7.7654 104,498,984.47 -0.0395

18/11/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.8049 7.8050 7.8049 105,030,671.74 0.0909

15/11/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.7140 7.7141 7.7140 103,452,434.60 0.0145

14/11/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.6995 7.6996 7.6995 103,196,231.71 -0.1737

13/11/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.8732 7.8733 7.8732 105,650,577.85 0.0002

12/11/2024 KFCMEGARMF 7.8730 7.8731 7.8730 107,752,536.78 -0.2881

11/11/2024 KFCMEGARMF 8.1611 0.0000 0.0000 111,695,942.74 0.1029

08/11/2024 KFCMEGARMF 8.0582 8.0583 8.0582 111,289,452.87 -0.4514

07/11/2024 KFCMEGARMF 8.5096 8.5097 8.5096 117,640,402.84 0.4143

06/11/2024 KFCMEGARMF 8.0953 8.0954 8.0953 111,481,199.41 -0.2099
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05/11/2024 KFCMEGARMF 8.3052 8.3053 8.3052 114,167,953.86 0.1832

04/11/2024 KFCMEGARMF 8.1220 8.1221 8.1220 111,333,758.05 0.1170

01/11/2024 KFCMEGARMF 8.0050 8.0051 8.0050 109,408,514.96 -0.0404

31/10/2024 KFCMEGARMF 8.0454 8.0455 8.0454 109,225,369.10 -0.0571

30/10/2024 KFCMEGARMF 8.1025 8.1026 8.1025 109,412,543.03 -0.1052

29/10/2024 KFCMEGARMF 8.2077 8.2078 8.2077 109,332,035.88 -0.0607

28/10/2024 KFCMEGARMF 8.2684 8.2685 8.2684 109,020,255.80 0.1719

25/10/2024 KFCMEGARMF 8.0965 8.0966 8.0965 107,173,241.18 0.0749

24/10/2024 KFCMEGARMF 8.0216 8.0217 8.0216 106,197,331.07 -0.1581
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